
extra Sides

PAPADUM                       
BOONDI RAITA               
KACHUMBER RAITA      
PLAIN YOGURT              
GREEN SALAD

$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$1.99
$2.99

Desserts

Beverages
AMRITSARI LASSI  
MANGO LASSI        
MASALA CHAI        
SODA

GULAB JAMUN  (3pcs)  
RAS MALAI        (3pcs)  
SPL. ROYAL KHEER          
KHEER (rice pudding)   
ICE CREAM                    
FALOODA W/ ICE CREAM               
TIRAMISU

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$6.99
$7.99
$5.99

$4.99
$4.99
$2.99
$1.99


