

EXTRA SIDES

PAPADUM	\$2.99
BOONDI RAITA	\$2.99
KACHUMBER RAITA	\$2.99
PLAIN YOGURT	\$1.99
GREEN SALAD	\$2.99

DESSERTS

GULAB JAMUN	(3pcs)	\$5.99
RAS MALAI	(3pcs)	\$5.99
SPL. ROYAL KHEER		\$5.99
KHEER (rice pudding)		\$5.99
ICE CREAM		\$6.99
FALOODA W/ ICE CREAM		\$7.99
TIRAMISU		\$5.99

BEVERAGES

AMRITSARI LASSI	\$4.99
MANGO LASSI	\$4.99
MASALA CHAI	\$2.99
SODA	\$1.99